
This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc.

Vehicle History Report™

2014 ASTON MARTIN VANQUISH
VIN: SCFLDCFP6EGJ00868
COUPE
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

3 Previous owners

9  Service history records

Personal vehicle

3,237  Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next
used car.

CARFAX Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire 
Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. View Terms

CARFAX Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Aston Martin dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your
Dealer

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms


Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal vehicle 

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Personal vehicle 
528 mi./yr

CARFAX Detai led History

Mileage: Source: Comments:
6/27/13 US Customs Vehicle exported from

Southhampton, England
and imported to
Baltimore, MD

7/8/13

41 mi.

Dimmitt Automotive Group- St.
Petersburg 
Pinellas Park, FL 
727-822-2019 
dimmitt.com

Recommended maintenance performed

7/15/13 Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Hollywood, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

7/16/13

50 mi.

Dimmitt Automotive Group - Clearwater 
Clearwater, FL 
727-797-7070 
dimmitt.com

Vehicle serviced

7/17/13 Dimmitt Automotive Group- St.
Petersburg 
Pinellas Park, FL 
727-822-2019 
dimmitt.com

Vehicle sold

7/17/13 Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

7/31/13 Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Hollywood, FL 
Title #0112452249

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/22/13 Illinois 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/7/13

764 mi.

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

12/7/13

765 mi.

Missouri 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

1/15/14 Illinois 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Chicago, IL 
Title #140154030410

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory
Loan or lien reported

1/25/14

951 mi.

Mercedes-Benz of Kansas City 
Kansas City, MO 
816-943-7000 
mb-kc.com

Emissions or safety inspection performed

Mileage: Source: Comments:
1/27/14 Missouri 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Belton, MO 
Title #TZJ74778

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported



Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Personal vehicle 
135 mi./yr

7/18/14

1,493 mi.

St. Louis Motorsports 
Chesterfield, MO 
636-449-0000 
stlmotorcars.com/

Vehicle washed/detailed

9/22/15

2,088 mi.

St. Louis Motorsports 
Chesterfield, MO 
636-449-0000 
stlmotorcars.com/

Vehicle washed/detailed

11/27/15

2,213 mi.

Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. 
Shawnee, KS 
913-677-3300 
aristocratmotors.com

Vehicle sold

2/25/16

2,619 mi.

Hoy Fox Automotive Market 
El Paso, TX 
915-778-5341 
hoyfox.com

Vehicle serviced

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Mileage: Source: Comments:
3/18/16 Texas 

Motor Vehicle Dept. 
El Paso, TX 
Title #07134942437155424

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/20/16

3,032 mi.

Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. 
Shawnee, KS 
913-677-3300 
aristocratmotors.com

Oil and filter changed

3/1/17 Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
El Paso, TX 
Title #07134942437155424

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

3/24/17

3,063 mi.

Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. 
Shawnee, KS 
913-677-3300 
aristocratmotors.com

Vehicle serviced

11/9/17

3,126 mi.

Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc. 
Shawnee, KS 
913-677-3300 
aristocratmotors.com

Vehicle serviced

3/1/18 Texas 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
El Paso, TX 
Title #07134942437155424

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

6/25/18

3,237 mi.

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.



Glossary
First Ow ner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New  Ow ner Reported 
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ow nership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required
to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX
report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Full Glossary

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE
CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
8/9/18 11:55:37 PM (CDT)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 Aston Martin (VIN:
SCFLDCFP6EGJ00868), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10-08-2018 at :: AM (EDT).

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2
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